
AV ILA ALUMINUM SEATING COLLECTION
All dimensions are given in inches. See the attached “Dimensions Diagram” sheet for more information on the keys used in this chart.
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a b c d e f g h i j k

72"  SOFA 72 34K 31O 29 21N 1N 7O 15K 10K 69 27N 2 1

84"  SOFA 84 34K 31O 29 21N 1N 7O 15K 10K 81 27N 3 1

96"  SOFA 96 34K 31O 29 21N 1N 7O 15K 10K 93 27N 3 1

108"  SOFA 108 34K 31O 29 21N 1N 7O 15K 10K 105 27N 4 1

LOUNGE CHAIR 31 34K 31O 29 21N 1N 7O 15K 10K 28N 27N 1 1

OTTOMAN 31 25K 15K 10 - - 12K 15K 10 28 23 0 1

CHAISE 31 84 33 29K 17O 1N 6N 13K 10N 28N 78O 1 1

DINING ARMCHAIR 23 28 31O 31 25 1N 15 18K 17 20O 20 1 1

RH.COM  •  800.762.1005DIMENSIONS SHEET | (04-01-22)



DIMENSIONS DIAGRAM | (04-01-22)

OUTDOOR SEATING DIMENSIONS DIAGRAM
See the “Dimensions Sheet” for the measurements that correspond with the letters below. 
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DIMENSIONS DIAGRAM | (04-01-22)

OUTDOOR SEATING DIMENSIONS DIAGRAM
See the “Dimensions Sheet” for the measurements that correspond with the letters below. 
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SECTIONAL DIAGRAMS (04-01-22) RH.COM  |  800.762.1005

AEGEAN TEAK COLLECTION - CLASSIC DEPTH 29"
SECTIONALS

SOFA CHAISE SECTIONAL
Available in left and right-arm configurations.

L-SECTIONAL
Available in left and right-arm configurations.

CORNER SECTIONAL
Available in left and right-arm configurations.
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AEGEAN TEAK COLLECTION - LUXE DEPTH 33½"
SECTIONALS

SOFA CHAISE SECTIONAL
Available in left and right-arm configurations.

L-SECTIONAL
Available in left and right-arm configurations. U-SOFA SECTIONAL

U-CHAISE SECTIONAL

Two-Seat 
Right-Arm  

Sofa 

Four-Seat 
Left-Arm  

Return Sofa

Two-Seat 
Armless  

Sofa

Left-Arm  
Chaise

Right-Arm 
Chaise

Two-Seat 
Armless  

Sofa

Four-Seat 
Left-Arm  

Return Sofa

Four-Seat 
Right-Arm  

Return Sofa

Two-Seat 
Right-Arm  

Sofa 

Left-Arm 
Chaise

33K"

60O"

95O"

61K"

34N"

127K"

60O"

33K"

34N" 34N"

59"

95"

33K"

33K"

61K"

122"

33K"

122"

126"

59"

33K"

122"

CORNER SECTIONAL
Available in left and right-arm configurations.
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